
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

8 

711 

77 

9 

Name 

CHOKA SIRTULI 

DANIEL CLAUDINO 

DIEGO DIEHL 

CAMILA VALDUGA 

Class 

KZ 

KZ 

KZ 

KZ 

Best Tm 

40.496 

40.764 

40.925 

41.223 

In Lap 

4 

8 

1 

3 

Diff 

0.268 

0.429 

0.727 

Gap 

0.268 

0.161 

0.298 

Laps 

8 

9 

3 

8 

Last Tm 

41.467 

41.083 

41.279 

43.365 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOSDIRETOR DE PROVAS

GAUCHO DE KART 5ª ETAPA e FORMULA TECH 

KZ 

Treino Livre KZ 

Practice started at 9:47:37 

Kartódromo de Tarumã 1,027 km 

19/11/2022 09:47 


